TECH DATA SHEET 6061026/6/18
ORFS, Male O-Ring
Face Inserts
Hose Bore Thread Approx. Dimensions O-Ring Order Code
DN G A C SW
06 1/4" 9/16"-18 24.0 4.0 17 7.65 x 1.78 ORFSM0404SS
10 3/8" 11/16"-16 26.0 6.5 19 9.25 x 1.78 ORFSM0606SS
12 1/2" 13/16"-16 28.0 9.5 22 12.42 x 1.78 ORFSM0808SS
16 5/8" 1"-14 34.5 12.5 27 15.60 x 1.78 ORFSM1010SS
19 3/4" 1.3/16"-12 38.0 14.5 32 18.77 x 1.78 ORFSM1212SS
25 1" 1.7/16"-12 39.7 20.0 41 23.52 x 1.78 ORFSM1616SS
31 1.1/4" 1.11/16"-12 42.5 25.5 46 29.87 x 1.78 ORFSM2020SS
38 1.1/2" 2"-12 46.5 31.5 55 37.82 x 1.78 ORFSM2424SS
•	Flat sealing with O-ring seal, NBR